
Allegheny River Development Corporation The most current Upper Allegheny Lock Operations information can be found on
2018 Tentative Lock Operations Hours  www.AlleghenyRiverDevelopment.org or our Facebook page

* Date not confirmed - based on previous years concert dates Monday, January 01, 2018
Dates of Operation Hours of Operation Affected Locks Lock 5 Hours Holiday or Event
Friday, May 25, 2018 3 PM to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 7 AM to 8 PM 4 Day Memorial Day Weekend

Saturday, May 26, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM 4 Day Memorial Day Weekend
Sunday, May 27, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM 4 Day Memorial Day Weekend
Monday, May 28, 2018 10 AM to 4 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 7 AM to 5 PM 4 Day Memorial Day Weekend
Saturday, June 02, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM
Sunday, June 03, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM  

Saturday, June 09, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM  
Sunday, June 10, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM

Saturday, June 16, 2018 Check Lock Hours Locks 6 & 9 - Noon to 8 PM; Locks 7 & 8 - Noon to 11 PM Noon to 8 PM Waves of Thunder
Sunday, June 17, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM Waves of Thunder

Saturday, June 23, 2018 Check Lock Hours Locks 6 & 9 - Noon to 8 PM; Locks 7 & 8 - Noon to 11 PM Noon to 8 PM Arts on the Allegheny Concert*
Sunday, June 24, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM

Saturday, June 30, 2018 Noon to 11 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 11 PM Celebrate the Allegheny
Sunday, July 01, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM Celebrate the Allegheny
Monday, July 02, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 7 AM to 8 PM Celebrate the Allegheny
Tuesday, July 03, 2018 Noon to 11 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 7 AM to 11 PM Celebrate the Allegheny

Wednesday, July 04, 2018 Noon to 11 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 7 AM to 11 PM Celebrate the Allegheny
Thursday, July 05, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 7 AM to 8 PM Celebrate the Allegheny

Friday, July 06, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 7 AM to 8 PM Celebrate the Allegheny
Saturday, July 07, 2018 Noon to 11 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 7 AM to 11 PM Celebrate the Allegheny
Sunday, July 08, 2018 Check Lock Hours Locks 6 & 7 - 10 AM to 8 PM. Locks 8 & 9 - Noon - 8 PM 10 AM to 8 PM Celebrate the Allegheny

Saturday, July 14, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM
Sunday, July 15, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM  

Saturday, July 21, 2018 Check Lock Hours Locks 6, 7, 8 - Noon to 8 PM.  Lock 9 - Noon to 11 PM Noon to 8 PM East Brady Riverfest
Sunday, July 22, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM

Saturday, July 28, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM
Sunday, July 29, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM

Saturday, August 04, 2018 Check Lock Hours Locks 6, 7, 8 - Noon to 11 PM. Lock 9 - Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Fort Armstrong Folk Festival
Sunday, August 05, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM

Saturday, August 11, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM  
Sunday, August 12, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM  

Saturday, August 18, 2018 Check Lock Hours  Locks 6, 7, & 8 - Noon to 11 PM.  Lock 9 - Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Riverbration Boat Races
Sunday, August 19, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM

Saturday, August 25, 2018 Check Lock Hours Locks 7 & 8 - Noon to 11 PM.  Locks 6 & 9 - Noon to 8 PM Noon to 8 PM Arts on the Allegheny Concert
Sunday, August 26, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM  
Friday, August 31, 2018 3 PM to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 7 AM - 8 PM 4 Day Holiday Weekend

Saturday, September 01, 2018 Noon to 11 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon - 8 PM Labor Day Weekend
Sunday, September 02, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon - 8 PM  
Monday, September 03, 2018 10 AM to 4 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 7 AM - 5 PM
Saturday, September 15, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM  
Sunday, September 16, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM

Saturday, September 29, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM
Sunday, September 30, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM
Saturday, October 13, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM Last Weekend for the
Sunday, October 14, 2018 Noon to 8 PM Locks 6, 7, 8 & 9 Noon to 8 PM 2018 Recreational Boating Season
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